0896BM15A0032E
Part Number 0896BM15A0032E
Manufacturer Johanson Technology
Description BALUN 863MHZ-928MHZ 0805 6 LEAD
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets 0896BM15A0032E.pdf
0896BM15A0032E Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of 0896BM15A0032E
Manufacturer Part Number 0896BM15A0032E Category RF/IF and RFID
Manufacturer Johanson Technology Description BALUN 863MHZ-928MHZ 0805 6 LEAD
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 500
Series - Return Loss (Min) 12dB
Phase Difference 180° ±10° Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case 0805 (2012 Metric), 6 Lead Other Names 712-1630-2
Mounting Type Surface Mount Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 11 Weeks Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Insertion Loss (Max) 1.5dB Impedance - Unbalanced/Balanced 50 / - Ohm
Frequency Range 863MHz ~ 928MHz Detailed Description RF Balun 863MHz ~ 928MHz 50 / - Ohm 0805 (2012 Metric), 6 Lead
Johanson Technology with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 0896BM15A0032E : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for 0896BM15A0032E
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
0897010.N FUSE AUTO 10A 58VDC BLADE MINI Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
0897025.N FUSE AUTO 25A 58VDC BLADE MINI Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
0895060.T FUSE AUTOMOTIVE 60A 58V AUTO LNK Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
0897015.N FUSE AUTO 15A 58VDC BLADE MINI Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
0896100104 CONN LOCKWASHER Molex, LLC 500 pcs
0896740611 GASKET,SMA J,BULKHEAD/RG 405 SEM Affinity Medical Technologies - a Molex company 500 pcs
0897004.N FUSE AUTO 4A 58VDC BLADE MINI Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
0896BM15A0001E FILTER BALUN MATCH 863-928MHZ Johanson Technology Inc. 41170 pcs
0895060.U FUSE AUTOMOTIVE 60A 58V AUTO LNK Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
0895060.Z FUSE AUTOMOTIVE 60A 58V AUTO LNK Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
0897020.N FUSE AUTO 20A 58VDC BLADE MINI Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
0897003.N FUSE AUTO 3A 58VDC BLADE MINI Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
08966 3M NO CLEANUP REPLACEMENT NO 3M 500 pcs
0895900.PXC FUSE AUTO 60A 58VDC AUTO LINK Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
0895900.Z SHUNT LP JCASE 58V Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
0895060.TXN FUSE AUTOMOTIVE 60A 58V AUTO LNK Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
0897002.N FUSE AUTO 2A 58VDC BLADE MINI Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
0897005.N FUSE AUTO 5A 58VDC BLADE MINI Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
0896BM15E0025E BALUN Johanson Technology Inc. 500 pcs
0896FB15A0100E FILTER BALUN CER CHIP 863-928MHZ Johanson Technology Inc. 244 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
0896BM15A0032E Details PDF